

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

 Download PDF! (http://192.168.1.28/download_PR/1021017497)

PR Number	: 1021017497
Total Price	: IDR 5,950,000
Attachment	: Click here (http://192.168.1.28/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021017497.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value	Ref
1	10	F		Drive Pulley B4x5 inch Bore Shaft 38	1.000	PC	08.07.2026	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	750,000	
2	20	F		Bearing 6213	2.000	PC	08.07.2026	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	700,000	
3	30	F		Bearing 6214	2.000	PC	08.07.2026	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	700,000	
4	40	F		Strip Plate 100x5 mm @6 Meter	2.000	PC	08.07.2026	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	600,000	
5	50	F		Square Tube 100x100x4mm @6 Meter	2.000	PC	08.07.2026	PT SLCI	Asset; AUC	DBA	3,200,000	

Purpose:

- [10] Mechanical parts of filling bag mortar new
- [20] Mechanical parts of filling bag mortar new
- [30] Mechanical parts of filling bag mortar new
- [40] Mechanical parts of filling bag mortar new
- [50] Mechanical parts of filling bag mortar new

GL: 910030
IO: 201020000250

Dibuat Oleh, 90723(Nurvandy) 2026-07-02 12:03:52	Checked by, 90031(Sigit Setiyono) Approved at 2026-07-02 12:41:13	Budget Control, 90705(Mohamad Rizky) Approved at 2026-07-03 14:13:20	Approved by, 90006(Atikom Imsap) Approved at 2026-07-03 15:26:57
--	---	--	--

PT. SLS BEARINDO
JL. TRIDASAWARSA 3A
SUNTER AGUNG, TANJUNG PRIOK
KOTA ADM JAKARTA UTARA, DKI JAKARTA 14350



Phone: +6221 2265 3838 (HUNTING) Fax: +6221 2265 3836-37
E-mail: inquiry@slsbearindo.com

Quotation

Quote To :

PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA

JL.SURYA TEKNO KAV I-T1-3,
SURYACIPTA CITY OF INDUSTRY,
KUTAMEKAR, CIAMPEL,
KARAWANG, JAWA BARAT
KARAWANG 41361

Phone : 0267-8610361

Fax : 0267-8610360

Attention : MR. YOKI

Currency : IDR

Quotation # : SQ 2026070230

Date : 03/07/2026

Validity		SalesPerson	Quote by	Customer Ref	DeliveryMode		Terms
7 Days		SUBHAN	SUBHAN	BY EMAIL	Delivery		30 Days
Ln	Qty	Description		Remark	Price	Disc%	Amount
1	2 PC	TIM 6213 ZZ		DEL 2-3 DAYS	236,000.00	0	200.000 476,000.00
2	2 PC	TIM 6214 ZZ		DEL 2-3 DAYS	272,000.00	0	230.000 544,000.00
3	1 PC	LOC B 5 IN -4 JALUR SHAFT 38 MM		DEL 3-5 DAYS	900,000.00	0	900,000.00

Memo:

Konfirmasi harga
ke pak subhan by wa
060726

Total	1,920,000.00
Discount.00%	0.00
Freight	0.00
Misc	0.00
PPN	211,200.00
Grand Total	2,131,200.00

Contact us for another mechanical parts needed such as :

1. Coupling
2. V Belt, Timing Belt, and Pulley
3. Chain and Sprocket
4. Geared Motors
5. Gearboxes

Terms & Conditions

Stock subject to prior Sales.

Please split PO for Ex-Stock & Indent Item

Quote Date : 02 July 2026

Quote Number : QUOA26070232

Sales Counter : DYAH

Quote To : SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDON

Up. Ms.Rossita

Jl. Surya Tekno Kav I-T1-3 Surya Cipta City Of

Industry Kutamekar, Ciampei

Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361

No	Item Description	Brand	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Dlv Time
1	6213-ZZ	FAG	0 PCS	0.00	0.00	KSNG
2	6213 ZZ	NTN	2 PCS	199,620.00	399,240.00	GD
3	6213 ZZ	SKF	2 PCS	315,375.00	630,750.00	GD
4	6213 ZZ	KOYO	2 PCS	154,850.00	309,700.00	GD
5	6213-ZZ	TIMKEN	2 PCS	203,490.00	406,980.00	GD
6	6214-ZZ	FAG	2 PCS	285,260.00	570,520.00	GD
7	6214-ZZ	TIMKEN	2 PCS	232,215.00	464,430.00	GD
8	6214 ZZ	SKF	2 PCS	340,360.00	680,720.00	GD
9	6214 ZZ	KOYO	2 PCS	193,845.00	387,690.00	GD

Say : empat juta dua ratus tujuh puluh tiga ribu lima ratus tiga puluh tiga Rupiah

Description: Terima kasih atas perhatiannya.

TOTAL3,850,030.00

PPN423,503.00

GRAND TOTAL4,273,533.00

Terms & Condition

1. Price : Rupiah Nett

2. Validity : 7 Days from the above quoted date

Bank : BCA

A.n : PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA

Ac. : 752.008.7138

1) Cancellation and re-schedules are subjected to acceptance by seller and also subjected to cancellation and re-stocking charges

2) Purchases must be made in accordance to the fixed quoted quantity otherwise a set-up charge is required

3) **Ex-stocks subject to prior sales

We Trust the above quotation meets your requirements and look forward to receiving your valuable order

Prepared By,

Approved By

Approved By Customer

Date:

Date:

Date:



PT. PRIMA ANJAYA SANTOSO
Power Transmission Industrial Division

JL. P. Jayakarta 121/41, Jakarta Pusat 10730, Indonesia
Telp. (021) 628 2055 , 628 2060
Fax. (021) 628 4511 , 626 2180

Jakarta, Kamis, 02 Juli 2026

Quotation No: 2140-PAS-07-2026

Penawaran Harga

To : PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT
Attention: Bapak Yoki
Telp :
E-mail :

RFQ :
Fax :

Sesuai dengan permintaan Bpk/Ibu , maka kami sampaikan penawaran harga untuk barang-barang sbb :

No.	Jenis Barang	Qty	Harga Satuan (Rp.)	Total (Rp.)
1	Martin Pulley SPB 125(5") x 4 c/w Bush 2012-38 mm	1 Sets	1.400.000	1.400.000

Total :	1.400.000
Diskon 50%	700.000
DPP :	700.000
Ppn 11%	77.000
Grand Total :	777.000

Keterangan :

- * **Harga Locco : Jakarta**
- ** **Status Barang : Ready Stok Gudang saat ini**
- *** **Pembayaran : 14 Hari Setelah Tukar Faktur**
- **** **Harga berlaku 30 hari dari penawaran ini .**

Kami tunggu konfirmasi selanjutnya , Atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya kami ucapkan terima kasih .

Hormat kami ,

Syamsu Rizal